AN ENERGY
PLATFORM
TO MEET THE
DEMANDS
OF SURGEON
AND PATIENT.
Introducing the Valleylab™ FX8 energy platform
with expanded electrosurgical capabilities 1,†

60601-1-2 and 60601-2-2 specifications regarding
electromagnetic compatibility.
Ordering Information
VLFX8GEN  Valleylab™ FX8 Energy Platform
   1 per package
References:
1. Based on the Valleylab™ FX8 Service guide: part number PT00046835_A, 2017.
2. Based on internal report #RE00058769 Rev A, Evaluation of the Valleylab™ FX8 energy
platform: verification of monopolar power control. June 2017.
3. Based on Verification Report #RE00058773 Rev A, Bipolar Power Control Evaluation of
the Valleylab™ FX8 Generator May 2017.
4. Based on internal report #RE00058763 Rev A, Verification of monopolar thermal effect
for Valleylab™ FX8 generator. June 2017.
5. Based on the RE00058765 Bipolar Thermal Effect for Valleylab™ FX8 Generator.
6. Based on internal report # RE00077924, Marketing evaluation of the Valleylab™ FX8
energy platform: nurse and surgeon report. June 2017.
© 2017 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic, Medtronic logo and Further, Together are trademarks of Medtronic.
All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company. 09/2017-US170707-[WF#1723742]
303.530.6100